Switchgear & Protection Devices
Compliant with the RoHS Directive
on the restriction of the use of
certain hazardous substances in
electrical and electronic equipment.
Shielding Environment,
Securing Lives
Catalogue 2022

3               3               3.5             4.5              4.5              6              7.5              9              13
1.2 2.1 2 1.9 2.1 2.5 3.25 4.35 5
• ITEM CODIFICATION
BBD
06:  6A
10: 10A
16: 16A
20: 20A
25: 25A
32: 32A
40: 40A
50: 50A
63: 63A
1: 1E
2: 2E
3: 3E
4: 4E
1: SP
2: SP+N/DP
3: TP
4: TP+N/FP
H: 10KA H: IndiaB: B Type
C: C Type
D: D Type
No. of
Poles
1
Rated Current
06
No. of
Elements
1
Instantaneous
Trippring
B
Country
H
Icu
H
Ambient Temperture (°C)
6A
0 0402
140
60
80
100
120
Temperturere compensation chart
R
at
ed
 C
ur
re
nt
 C
om
p
en
sa
tio
n
(%
)
32A, 40A, 50A
10A, 16A, 20A
25A, 63A
255 300145 200 400 500 1000 4000
0.5 sec
0.005 sec
4h
0.2 sec
0.1 sec

without current
~
• ITEM CODIFICATION
BBD
S: Isolator 40 : 40A
63 : 63A
100 : 100A
H: India
Type
S
1: SP
2: DP
3: TP
4: FP
No. of Poles
2
Current Capacity
40 H
Country
DIMENSIONS: For Single Pole Isolator 81mm×18mm×65.5mm (H×W×D) (In mm)
40A / 63A / 100
TP
54
SP
18
81
44
60 5.5
45
FP
Terminal screw M6
Indicator
DIN rail mounter claw
72
65
.6
DP
36
20
Te
rm
in
al
 h
ei
gh
t
17 18
Complete protection
enhanced
RCCB
CONSTRUCTIONS & FEATURES
1. Elegant Appearance
2. In case of leakage current in circuit, RCCB trips which enables a quick solution to the faulty line
3. Provides protection against earth fault / leakage current
4. Equipped with finger protected connection terminals
5. Automatically disconnects the circuit when earth fault / leakage current occurs and exceeds the rated sensitivity.
6. Visual ON - OFF indication
7. Test Button ‘T’ is provided for periodic check up
8. Truly current operated, operates even at very low voltage
9. No nuisance tripping
10. Trips within 300 milliseconds in the event of fault
11. High short current withstand capacity of 10kA (DP), 6KA (FP)
12. Bi-connect terminals for busbar as well as cable connection
13. Simple and robust operating mechanism
14. IP20 protection, finger touch proof
(Residual Current Operated Circuit Breaker)
19 20
• STANDARD CONFORMITY
 IS 12640 Part - 1
 DIN 43-880
RCCB TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Ambient Temperature

3
4
• ITEM CODIFICATION
BBD R
2: DPR: RCCB
4: FP
No. of PolesType
2 0
3:   30 mA
4: 100 mA
5: 300 mA
0: 0E
H
H: India
Sensitive Rated Current No. of Elements Country
3
25 : 25A
32 : 32A
40 : 40A
63 : 63A
Current Capacity
25
DIMENSIONS: DP RCCB 90×35×50 (H×W×D) (In mm)   |   FP RCCB 90×70×50 (H×W×D) (In mm)
DP FP
7
1
50
13
.5
Terminal screw M6
DIN rail claw
Te
rm
in
al
 H
ei
gh
t
35
Indicator
70
4
5
9
0
23 24
Time & energy
management
TIME SWITCH
CONSTRUCTIONS & FEATURES
1. Surface and Din rail mounted
2. Replaceable battery
3. 300-hour reserve battery
4. 15 minutes minimum setting interval
5. 3P Module
25 26
TIME SWITCH TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DIN rail
mounting
groove
10.5
DIN rail
mounting
bracket30.4